
123.09%

Ngày
Tài sản ròng

BÁO CÁO HOẠT ĐỘNG

Tại ngày 09/12/2017

 21,521  
 24,632  

 25,437  

 24,982  

 25,680  

 29,339   28,747  

 31,530  
 30,759  

 28,013  

 31,273  

 30,762  

 32,221  
 35,032   35,719  

 38,207  

 39,311  

 37,442  

 39,452  

 40,230   40,506  

 38,074  

 -    

 5,000  

 10,000  

 15,000  

 20,000  

 25,000  

 30,000  

 35,000  

 40,000  

 45,000  
Giá trị tài sản ròng/cổ phiếu 

Giá trị tài sản ròng/cổ phiếu 

Lợi nhuận từ đầu tư năm 2017: 76,92% 


















